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199603270001
00711

03/27/1996
02:27:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, FRANK
T

199604290001
38021

04/29/1996
11:32:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL, HAROLD
K

199604290001
38071

04/29/1996
11:54:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R

199604190001
27201

04/19/1996
08:57:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIE,
WILLIAM
SHEPHER

199605160001
59731

05/16/1996
10:36:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
FRANKLIN
GENE

199605090001
53051

05/09/1996
11:39:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FARR,
CHARLIE M

199606130001
92781

06/13/1996
01:55:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
LARRY

199606280002
08511

06/28/1996
09:57:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOVIAS,
CATHY S

199607230002
36601

07/23/1996
10:23:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM,
SHARON C

199205150000
83581

199607120002
25361

07/12/1996
02:18:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199607290002
42831

07/29/1996
08:34:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
REGINALD R

199212290003
15731

199608260002
79311

08/26/1996
02:14:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
GARY N

199608280002
83021

08/28/1996
01:02:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGOR,
PHILLIP L

199307140002
05251

199608290002
83731

08/29/1996
10:44:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DARNELL,
RICHARD L



199609130003
02211

09/13/1996
09:10:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
STANLEY E

199609130003
02241

09/13/1996
09:19:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHENDER
, THOMAS
RICHARD

199610110003
39251

10/11/1996
10:50:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEE, VERNON
W

199208260001
81841

199610110003
39261

10/11/1996
10:50:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHROEDER,
DENNIS A

199209090001
95331

199610110003
39241

10/11/1996
10:50:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
HAL G

199406030001
79661

199610110003
39271

10/11/1996
10:50:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RHEA,
EVELYN S

199610280003
57141

10/28/1996
01:40:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DONNELLY,
GREG C

199306080001
64521

199611070003
70091

11/07/1996
09:53:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY, H
MILTON

199701160000
16111

01/16/1997
08:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, G
SHANE

199210010002
19391

199703070000
71121

03/07/1997
10:12:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARADISE,
JOHN R

199702270000
61951

02/27/1997
01:07:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702270000
61961

02/27/1997
01:08:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
WILLIAM M

199703110000
76351

03/11/1997
01:21:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
ROBERT D

199704070001
07761

04/07/1997
01:11:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ESSMAN,
MICHAEL G

199705090001
46121

05/09/1997
01:25:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINOSKI, KEN
W

199705190001
54711

05/19/1997
10:02:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG,
KENNETH W


