Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603270001 00711	03/27/1996 02:27:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, FRANK T						, , ,
199604290001 38021	04/29/1996 11:32:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, HAROLD K						
199604290001 38071	04/29/1996 11:54:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R						
199604190001 27201	04/19/1996 08:57:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIE, WILLIAM SHEPHER						
199605160001 59731	05/16/1996 10:36:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, FRANKLIN GENE						
199605090001 53051	05/09/1996 11:39:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, CHARLIE M						
199606130001 92781	06/13/1996 01:55:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, LARRY						
199606280002 08511	06/28/1996 09:57:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOVIAS, CATHY S						
199607230002 36601	07/23/1996 10:23:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM, SHARON C					199205150000 83581	
199607120002 25361	07/12/1996 02:18:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, MICHAEL WAYNE						
199607290002 42831	07/29/1996 08:34:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, REGINALD R					199212290003 15731	
199608260002 79311	08/26/1996 02:14:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, GARY N						
199608280002 83021	08/28/1996 01:02:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGREGOR, PHILLIP L					199307140002 05251	
199608290002 83731	08/29/1996 10:44:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DARNELL, RICHARD L						

199609130003 02211	09/13/1996 09:10:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, STANLEY E				
199609130003 02241	09/13/1996 09:19:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHENDER , THOMAS RICHARD				
199610110003 39251	10/11/1996 10:50:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, VERNON W			199208260001 81841	
199610110003 39261	10/11/1996 10:50:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROEDER, DENNIS A			199209090001 95331	
199610110003 39241	10/11/1996 10:50:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, HAL G			199406030001 79661	
199610110003 39271	10/11/1996 10:50:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RHEA, EVELYN S				
199610280003 57141	10/28/1996 01:40:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DONNELLY, GREG C			199306080001 64521	
199611070003 70091	11/07/1996 09:53:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, H MILTON				
199701160000 16111	01/16/1997 08:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, G SHANE			199210010002 19391	
199703070000 71121	03/07/1997 10:12:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADISE, JOHN R				
199702270000 61951	02/27/1997 01:07:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP				
199702270000 61961	02/27/1997 01:08:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, WILLIAM M				
199703110000 76351	03/11/1997 01:21:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, ROBERT D				
199704070001 07761	04/07/1997 01:11:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ESSMAN, MICHAEL G				
199705090001 46121	05/09/1997 01:25:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINOSKI, KEN W				
199705190001 54711	05/19/1997 10:02:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, KENNETH W				